JAPAN 81.45.477.4481  SINGAPORE 65.6252.4313  UNITED KINGDOM 44.(0)870.757.2877  USA 1.413.528.2602
email: info@berkshire.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Super Polx® 1200 Cleanroom Wiper
COMPOSITION AND ATTRIBUTES
 100% continuous filament polyester
 Laundered and packaged in Berkshire’s ISO Class 4 (Class 10) cleanroom
 Engineered low ion and chemical resistant; pure

Specific Absorbency (cc/g) 3.2 Ca++ 0.16
Time to Sorption (sec) 1 Mg++ 0.043
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Item Number Size/Metric Shts/Pk Pks/Cs
Super Polx 1200 S1200.0404.10 4x4”/10x10cm 600(bulk) 10
Super Polx 1200 S1200.0606.9 6x6”/15x15cm 300(bulk) 9
Super Polx 1200 S1200.0909.8 9x9”/23x23cm 150 8
Super Polx 1200 S1200.0909B.8 9x9”/23x23cm 150(bulk) 8
Super Polx 1200 S1200.1212.14 12x12”/30x30cm 75 14
REV.11/06